MPI pg.72
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
1. INPUT
THERMOCOUPLE
RTD
RANGE
ACCURACY
COLD JUNC. COMP

SIMPLE DIGITAL - BTC404
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
BTC404- ORDER CODE
BTC404 - SIMPLE DIGITAL CONTROLLER
BTC404   -    X             -            X                - X     -     X
INPUT
J - TYPE J THERMOCOUPLE
K - TYPE K THERMOCOUPLE
P - PT100 RTD
OUTPUT
R - RELAY
P - SSR DRIVE (24VDC)
M - 4-20mA
SCALE
2C - 0-200C
4C - 0-400C
8C - 0-800C
2F - 0-200F
4F - 0-400F
8C - 0-800C
ALARM 1
N - NONE
R - RELAY
SPECIFICATIONS